
Northeast Miss. Community College MLT Outcome Measures 
 
School Year 2021-

2022 
2022-
2023 

2023-
2024 

3 Year 
Average 

NAACLS 
Benchmark 

Number of 
Graduates 

6 7 5 6  

ASCP/AMT 
BOC 
Certification 
Passage 
Rates  

67%  
(4/6) 

86% 
(6/7) 

100% 
(5/5) 

83% 
(15/18) 

>/= 75% 

Job 
Placement 
Rates 

100% 
(6/6) 

100% 
(7/7) 

100% 
(5/5) 

100% 
(18/18) 

>/= 70% 

Number of 
Students 
who Began 
the final 
half of the 
program 

6 7 5 6  

Graduation 
Rates 

100% 
(6/6) 

100% 
(7/7) 

100% 
(5/5) 

100% 
(18/18) 

>/= 70% 

Attrition 
Rates 

0% 
(0/6) 

0% 
(0/7) 

0% 
(0/5) 

0% 
(1/18) 

N/A 

This information is utilized as part of the NEMCC MLT program to evaluate program outcomes 

for consistency and improvement.  


