Northeast Miss. Community College MLT Outcome Measures

School Year	2021-	2022-	2023-	3 Year	NAACLS
	2022	2023	2024	Average	Benchmark
Number of	6	7	5	6	
Graduates					
ASCP/AMT	67%	86%	100%	83%	>/= 75%
BOC	(4/6)	(6/7)	(5/5)	(15/18)	
Certification					
Passage					
Rates					
Job	100%	100%	100%	100%	>/= 70%
Placement	(6/6)	(7/7)	(5/5)	(18/18)	
Rates					
Number of	6	7	5	6	
Students					
who Began					
the final					
half of the					
program					
Graduation	100%	100%	100%	100%	>/= 70%
Rates	(6/6)	(7/7)	(5/5)	(18/18)	
Attrition	0%	0%	0%	0%	N/A
Rates	(0/6)	(0/7)	(0/5)	(1/18)	

This information is utilized as part of the NEMCC MLT program to evaluate program outcomes for consistency and improvement.